
 

EMPLOYER/RECRUITER CAMPUS VISITS SPRING 2025 

Locations & Times: Career Center (Bowman Hall 217) 10:00-12:00/Amsler Campus Center Marketplace 12:00-2:00 
 
 
 
 
• Monday, January 27   Pine Cobble School 
• Wednesday, January 29   Berkshire Bank 
• Friday, January 31    Jacob’s Pillow 
• Monday, February 3   Army National Guard 
• Tuesday, February 4   Williamstown Theatre Festival 
• Wednesday, February 5   United States Army 
• Friday, February 7     MASS MoCA 
• Monday, February 10   MassHire Berkshire Career Center 
• Tuesday, February 11   Home Instead Senior Care 
• Friday, February 14   Greylock Federal Credit Union 
• Tuesday, February 18   Massachusetts Trial Court 
• Wednesday, February 19   Berkshire Bank 
• Friday, February 21   Berkshire Family and Individual Resources 
• Monday, February 24   Youth Villages 
• Wednesday, February 26   Hillcrest Educational Centers 
• Thursday, February 27   UMass Amherst School of Public Policy Graduate Program 
• Friday, February 28   Berkshire East Mountain Resort 
• Monday, March 3    Greylock Federal Credit Union 
• Wednesday, March 5   Berkshire Regional Planning Commission 
• Wednesday, March 5   Berkshire County Sheriff’s Office 
• Friday, March 7    Key Program, Inc. 
• Monday, March 10    TOURISTS 
• Tuesday, March 11    MOLARI Employment Services 
• Wednesday, March 12   Berkshire Bank 
• Thursday, March 13   UMass Amherst School of Public Policy Graduate Program 
• Friday, March 14    Mass Audubon 
• Monday, March 24    Berkshire County Arc 
• Tuesday, March 25    General Dynamics Mission Systems 
• Wednesday, March 26   Berkshire Corporation 
• Thursday, March 27   United States Air Force 
• Friday, March 28    Hillcrest Educational Centers 
• Thursday, April 3    Berkshire Family and Individual Resources 
• Friday, April 4    Bidwell House Museum 
• Thursday, April 10    Massachusetts Trial Court 
• Monday, April 14    Hillcrest Educational Centers 
• Wednesday, April 16   Berkshire Bank 
• Thursday, April 17    MOLARI Employment Services 
• Friday, April 18    Jiminy Peak Mountain Resort 
• Wednesday, April 23   Greylock Federal Credit Union 

 


